Multiturn absolute rotary encoder
AHM58-H
< Industrial standard housing ∅58 mm
< 30 Bit multiturn
< Hardware encoder
< Data transfer up to 2 MBaud
< Optically isolated RS 422 interface
< Hollow shaft

Signal output
Operation
Type Code
Line length in m Baudrate in kHz
< 50 < 400
< 100 < 300
< 200 < 200
< 400 < 100
Rotary encoder Interface electronics
Receiver
Logic
Clock
generator
Data +
Data -
Clock -
Clock +
zero-set input (PRESET 1)
IN
Filter Logic
Pull down
Input for selection of counting direction (cw/ccw)
IN
Filter Logic
Pull up

Ue

Ue
A
A
B
B
 cw - with view onto the shaft
Re
lea
se
 da
te:
 20
24
-09
-3
0 D
ate
 of
 is
su
e:
20
24
-09
-3
0 F
ile
na
me
: t1
55
42
2_
en
g.p
df
AHM58-H
6Germany: +49 621 776 1111Pepperl+Fuchs Group
Refer to "General Notes Relating to Pepperl+Fuchs Product Information".
USA: +1 330 486 0001 Singapore: +65 6779 9091
www.pepperl-fuchs.com fa-info@us.pepperl-fuchs.com fa-info@sg.pepperl-fuchs.comfa-info@de.pepperl-fuchs.com
Multiturn absolute rotary encoder
A H 5 8 – O A R –
Number of bits singleturn
12 4096 (standard)